2 EQ0147 TAJ showboard 100x80cm 20 $ 52.95 1 L102 x W9 x H82 0.08 m3 20 1.51 m3 $ 1,059.00

3 EQ0148
Triangle showboard 1310x400 mm for
TAJ, AREEQ and ASALA switches and

sockets
20 $ 62.88 1 L133 x W42 x H42 0.23 m3 20 4.69 m3 $ 1,257.60

Total

60 42 6.31 m3

Only Two Thousand Four Hundred Thirty Two Point Forty Zero USD $
2,432.40